
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA,CUTTACK  
CC Applications Notified for compliance of court 

fees/removal of defects.  

Date : 16.04.2025  

SL. 

No. 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. Applicant 

Court Fee 

Specification 

Notify 

Date 
 

NOT READY CASES  

1 18064/2025 06.03.2025 WP(C)/23035/2017 
DR.BALARAM 

PANDA 
5.00,3*5 

2025-

04-16 
 

2 27768/2025 05.04.2025 WP(C)/5539/2023 SR OJHA 3.00,3*3 
2025-

04-16 
 

3 27772/2025 05.04.2025 WP(C)/35/2019 SR OJHA 3.00,3*3 
2025-

04-16 
 

4 27791/2025 05.04.2025 WP(C)/15200/2013 S R OJHA 4.00,3*4 
2025-

04-16 
 

5 27809/2025 05.04.2025 WP(C)/22939/2016 S C DAS 3.00,3*3 
2025-

04-16 
 

6 28174/2025 07.04.2025 WP(C)/19898/2011 B K SWAIN 15.00,3*15  
2025-

04-16 
 

7 28193/2025 07.04.2025 WP(C)/4565/2017 B DAS 78.00,3*78 
2025-

04-16 
 

8 28196/2025 07.04.2025 WP(C)/16420/2013 K C PANDA 3.00,3*3 
2025-

04-16 
 

9 28254/2025 07.04.2025 WP(C)/9988/2015 N K ROUT 38.00,3*38 
2025-

04-16 
 

10 28532/2025 08.04.2025 WP(C)/10574/2022 U CHHOTRAY 8.00,3*8 
2025-

04-16 
 

11 28560/2025 08.04.2025 WP(C)/39316/2021 
D K 

MOHANTY 
4.00,3*4 

2025-

04-16 
 

12 28656/2025 08.04.2025 SA/192/1977 P NAYAK 3.00,3*3 
2025-

04-16 
 

13 28990/2025 09.04.2025 WP(C)/21099/2022 M DAS 10.00,3*10 
2025-

04-16 
 

14 29000/2025 09.04.2025 STREV/28/2002 A K PANDA 3.00,3*3 
2025-

04-16 
 

15 29008/2025 09.04.2025 WP(C)/15643/2014 S K ROUT 3.00,3*3 
2025-

04-16 
 

16 29417/2025 10.04.2025 WP(C)/9770/2025 S DASH 
5.00,3*5 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-16 
 

17 29803/2025 11.04.2025 ARBP/39/2024 A S PATRA 3.00,3*3 
2025-

04-16 
 

18 29845/2025 11.04.2025 WP(C)/1848/2025 N C SINHA 
12.00,3*12 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-16 
 



19 29858/2025 11.04.2025 CRP/35/2023 J LENKA 6.00,3*6 
2025-

04-16 
 

20 29863/2025 11.04.2025 CRP/23/2023 J LENKA 12.00,3*12 
2025-

04-16 
 

21 29910/2025 11.04.2025 WP(C)/7567/2021 A ROUT 13.00,3*13 
2025-

04-16 
 

22 30205/2025 15.04.2025 ABLAPL/8410/2024 G C JENA 
3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2025-

04-16 
 

23 30220/2025 15.04.2025 TRP(C)/90/2024 
S R 

PRADHAN 
4.00,3*4 

2025-

04-16 
 

24 30647/2025 16.04.2025 WP(C)/16183/2005 M BEHERA 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

04-16 
 

25 30654/2025 16.04.2025 WP(C)/1518/2005 G C JENA 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

04-16 
 

26 30667/2025 16.04.2025 WPC(OAC)/801/1996 C SAMAL 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

04-16 
 

27 30688/2025 16.04.2025 WP(C)/14457/2011 JC BARAL 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

04-16 
 

28 30711/2025 16.04.2025 WP(C)/12443/2022 S K PARIDA 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

04-16 
 

29 30771/2025 16.04.2025 CONTC/1384/2025 P K LENKA 
3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2025-

04-16 
 

30 30772/2025 16.04.2025 WP(C)/897/2007 P K LENKA 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

04-16 
 

31 30775/2025 16.04.2025 OJC/14468/1998 B MOHANTY 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

04-16 
 

32 30778/2025 16.04.2025 CRLMC/681/2025 P K BEHERA 
8.00,8.00*3.00 

download copy 

2025-

04-16 
 

33 30787/2025 16.04.2025 WP(C)/8702/2004 P K BARIK 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

04-16 
 

34 30790/2025 16.04.2025 OJC/14468/1998 G C BARIK 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

04-16 
 



READY CASES  

35 29378/2025 10.04.2025 WP(C)/7097/2025 S N SHARMA 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-16 
 

36 29611/2025 10.04.2025 ABLAPL/1527/2025 
MANOJ 

KUMAR PANI 

5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-16 
 

37 29612/2025 10.04.2025 ABLAPL/1350/2025 
MANOJ 

KUMAR PANI 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-16 
 

38 29875/2025 11.04.2025 WP(C)/27442/2024 K C SAMAL 
7.00,3*7 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-16 
 

39 29890/2025 11.04.2025 WP(C)/8980/2025 P BEHERA 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-16 
 

40 29912/2025 11.04.2025 CRLREV/481/2022 G ROUT 
11.00,3*11 

SENT TO XEROX 

2025-

04-16 
 

41 30184/2025 15.04.2025 WP(C)/31880/2024 L K NAYAK 
7.00,3*7 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-16 
 

42 30198/2025 15.04.2025 CRLMC/1392/2025 P S DAS 
2.00,3*2 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-16 
 

43 30226/2025 15.04.2025 ABLAPL/4078/2025 
A K 

MOHANTY 

3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2025-

04-16 
 

44 30517/2025 15.04.2025 WP(C)/6810/2016 
B. K. 

BEHERA 

5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-16 
 

45 30518/2025 15.04.2025 TRP(C)/90/2025 
HIMANSHU 

KUMR BHOL 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-16 
 

46 30544/2025 16.04.2025 WP(C)/10634/2006 M R SAHOO 
2.00,3*2.00 

DMS 

2025-

04-16 
 

47 30664/2025 16.04.2025 CMAPL/210/2023 P C DAS 
4.00,3*4 SENT 

TO XEROX 

2025-

04-16 
 

48 30683/2025 16.04.2025 MACA/7/2024 S MOHANTY 
4.00,3*4 SENT 

TO XEROX 

2025-

04-16 
 

49 30685/2025 16.04.2025 ABLAPL/4053/2025 C RANA 
4.00,4*3 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-16 
 

50 30699/2025 16.04.2025 CMP/310/2023 
D 

MOHAPATRA 

7.00,3*7 SENT 

TO XEROX 

2025-

04-16 
 

51 30705/2025 16.04.2025 WP(C)/17917/2011 B AGARWAL 13.00,3*13 dms 
2025-

04-16 
 

52 30706/2025 16.04.2025 WP(C)/18743/2012 B AGARWAL 95.00,3*95 DMS 
2025-

04-16 
 

53 30729/2025 16.04.2025 ABLAPL/4050/2025 
BALARAM 

SINGH 

2.00 , 2*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-16 
 

54 30750/2025 16.04.2025 WP(C)/30744/2024 S C DAS 
5.00,3*5 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-16 
 

55 30770/2025 16.04.2025 ABLAPL/4011/2025 D P DASH 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-16 
 

56 30788/2025 16.04.2025 ABLAPL/4101/2025 J R NAYAK 
3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-16 
 

57 30843/2025 16.04.2025 ABLAPL/10004/2020 S BISWAL 2.00,2*3 files 
2025-

04-16 
 



58 30848/2025 16.04.2025 ABLAPL/1612/2025 
MANOJ 

KUMAR PANI 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-16 
 

59 30879/2025 16.04.2025 CMAPL/61/2025 
AMBIKA 

PRASAD 

4.00 , 4*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-16 
 

60 30882/2025 16.04.2025 WP(C)/9718/2025 S.BISWAL 
6.00 , 6*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-16 
 

61 30928/2025 16.04.2025 WP(C)/3280/2025 J. P. KAR 
8.00,3*8 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-16 
 

62 30929/2025 16.04.2025 ABLAPL/34/2025 D. HAZRA 
4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-16 
 

63 30941/2025 16.04.2025 ABLAPL/3906/2025 

JIBAN 

JYOTI 

PRADHAN 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-16 
 

64 30948/2025 16.04.2025 FAO/103/2025 
SUBHANKAR 

PANDA 

5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-16 
 

65 30949/2025 16.04.2025 WP(C)/5153/2025 
SUBHANKAR 

PANDA 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-16 
 

66 30950/2025 16.04.2025 WP(C)/7653/2025 
SUBHANKAR 

PANDA 

8.00, 3*8 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-16 
 

67 30951/2025 16.04.2025 ABLAPL/14967/2024 
SUBHANKAR 

PANDA 

2.00,3*2 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-16 
 

68 30954/2025 16.04.2025 CRLMC/1440/2025 
MANOJ 

KUMAR PANI 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-16 
 

69 30955/2025 16.04.2025 CRLA/429/2025 
MANOJ 

KUMAR PANI 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-16 
 

70 30956/2025 16.04.2025 MACA/67/2020 U DAS 
4.00,3*4 from 

file 

2025-

04-16 
 

71 30972/2025 16.04.2025 CRLMC/3736/2024 
B. K. 

PADHI 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-16 
 

72 30973/2025 16.04.2025 ABLAPL/4014/2025 
B. K. 

PADHI 

5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-16 
 

N I C 

 


